
Pachet Tonere Birou.

I.D.: 79668195

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 09.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 30125100-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 905,05 RON - 905,05 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare WPS KYOCERA TK1125 B BUC 5 15.126 75.63 WPS EPSON M2000H BUC 1 84.03 84.03 TONER CE 285 REINCARCARE buc 1 50 50 TONER CE505X REINCARCARE BUC 1 84.87 84.87 ROLA INCARCARE SOFT BUC 1 12.61 12.61 TONER CE 283 REINCARCARE buc 5 50 250 CHIP HP CF283A/CF283X BUC 5 8.404 42.02 CILINDRU MK HP LASERJET P1005 P1505 P1566 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 TONER PANTUM 410 REINCARCARE buc 1 176.47 176.47 CHIP HP CE285A/278A/505X/255X/364X BUC 2 8.405 16.81 TONER CB285 REINCARCARE BUC 2 50 100 Total: 905,05
